18-BatesvilleRegionCrozet

A. Batesville Market B. Grit Coffee
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distance in miles

Charlottesville Bicycle Club



18-BatesvilleRegionCrozet

Dist

Next

Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.1 R onto Heathercroft Circle

0.1 0.0 R onto Claremont Lane

0.1 0.1 R onto Golf Dr

0.2 0.5 At roundabout, take exit 3
onto OId Trail Dr

0.7 0.5 L onto Rockfish Gap Tnpk,
US-250 E

1.2 1.8 R onto Miller School Rd,
SR 635

3.0 0.9 Ronto Midway Rd, SR
688

3.9 1.0 L onto Burchs Creek Rd,
SR 689

4.9 2.8 R onto Dick Woods Rd,
SR 637

7.8 1.5 Sharp L onto Ortman Rd,
SR 691

9.3 1.9 Sharp L onto Batesville
Rd, SR 636

11.2 0.6 L onto Craigs Store Rd,
SR 635

11.8 0.1 R onto Plank Rd, SR 692;
STORE on your L

11.9 2.6 L onto Miller School Rd,
SR 635

14.5 0.9 R onto Midway Rd, SR
688

15.4 1.8 R onto Miller School Rd,
SR 635

17.2 0.5 L onto Rockfish Gap Tnpk,
Us-250 W

17.7 0.5 R onto Old Trail Dr

18.2 0.1 At the roundabout,
continue straight to stay on
Old Trail Dr

18.3 0.0 R onto Heathercroft Lane

18.3 0.0 End of route

18.3 miles. +1602/-1603 feet

Charlottesville Bicycle Club



